
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 11' 57'' AUTONOMA 0,000
2 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 12' 05'' POLITECNICA 1,264
3 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 12' 12'' ALCALA 2,495
4 CAROLINA JIMENEZ LALANDA 12' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS 4,066
5 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 43'' POLITECNICA 5,528
6 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 13' 56'' POLITECNICA 8,957
7 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 14' 26'' POLITECNICA 10,957
8 KATE RENDEIRO 14' 29'' NEBRIJA 12,066
9 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 15' 25'' POLITECNICA 14,924
10 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 40'' AUTONOMA 16,429
11 CAROLINA LAPASTORA MARTIN 15' 54'' POLITECNICA 17,891
12 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 17' 00'' POLITECNICA 21,099
13 INES FERNANDEZ GIL 17' 00'' POLITECNICA 22,099

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 12' 05'' POLITECNICA
5 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 43'' POLITECNICA
6 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 13' 56'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 ELISA MARTIN TARILONTE 10' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
2 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 11' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES
3 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 11' 57'' AUTONOMA
4 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 12' 05'' POLITECNICA
5 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 12' 12'' ALCALA
6 CAROLINA JIMENEZ LALANDA 12' 29'' REY JUAN CARLOS
7 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 12' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES
8 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 43'' POLITECNICA
9 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 12' 42'' UNED
10 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 13' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
11 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 13' 56'' POLITECNICA
12 AGUEDA HERRANZ SAEZ 14' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 14' 26'' POLITECNICA
14 KATE RENDEIRO 14' 29'' NEBRIJA
15 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 14' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
16 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 15' 25'' POLITECNICA
17 MARIA MERCEDES SANCHEZ VICENTE 15' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 40'' AUTONOMA
19 CAROLINA LAPASTORA MARTIN 15' 54'' POLITECNICA
20 MARIA DEL PILAR RAMIREZ GORDO 16' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES
21 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 17' 00'' POLITECNICA
22 INES FERNANDEZ GIL 17' 00'' POLITECNICA
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